

malone & company

402.344.3786 1112 Applewood Drive, Papillion, NE 68046 402.344.3787

TALENT RELEASE

For valuable consideration received, I hereby give Malone & Co. the absolute and irrevocable right and permission, with respect to the video and photographs taken of me or in which I may be included with others to copyright the same in his own name or any other name that he may choose to use, re-use, publish and re-publish the same in whole or in part individually or in conjunction with other video or photography, in any medium and for any purpose whatsoever, including (but not by way of limitation) illustration, promotion, advertising and trade, and to use my name in connection therewith if Malone & Co. Photography so chooses for the purpose of promoting the NElovesPS campaign on behalf of the Sherwood Foundation.

I hereby release and discharge Malone & Co. Photography from any and all claims and demands arising out of or in connection with the use of the video or photographs, including any and all claims for libel.

This authorization and release shall also ensure to the benefit of the legal representatives, licensees and assigns of Malone & Co. Photography as well as, the persons for whom the video or photographs were taken.

I hereby warrant that I am of full age and have every right to contract in my own name in the above regard.

Talent printed name:	
Address of talent:	
Phone # of talent	
Email of talent	
Dated:	Signed: (parent signature required for talent 18 and unde